
Subject: Keck Request for Proposals

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Date: 4/30/2017 8:57 PM

To: David Threadgill <dwthreadgill@tamu.edu>, "Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)"

<fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, "jrgodwinnc@gmail.com" <godwin@ncsu.edu>, "Piaggio, Antoine�e J -

APHIS" <Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>, "Shiels, Aaron B - APHIS" <Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>,

"meserr@ncsu.edu" <meserr@ncsu.edu>, Caroline Leitschuh <caro.leit@gmail.com>, "Kanavy, Dona

M." <kanavy@medicine.tamhsc.edu>, Gregory Backus <gabackus@ncsu.edu>, Todd Kuiken

<tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Alun Lloyd <alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu>

CC: "Peter.Brown@csiro.au" <Peter.Brown@csiro.au>, Karl Campbell

<karl.campbell@islandconserva�on.org>, Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>,

Daniel Tompkins <TompkinsD@landcareresearch.co.nz>, Carol Schimke

<carol.schimke@islandconserva�on.org>

Hello GBIRd members from US based Research and Educa�onal Ins�tu�ons,

I have copied the rest of the Steering Commi�ee for the awareness and input.  This is the guidance for a Keck

Proposal.  It can only be from an US based research ins�tu�on.  I am copying graduate students and post docs as well

because of previous discussions regarding the need support.  Please consider a proposal for GBIRd related research. 

We can discuss during the next ins�tu�onal GBIRd mee�ng or Steering Commi�ee Mee�ng.

The �meline for concept papers are July 1 and August 15 leading up to a November 1 submi�al.  It will need to go

through the ins�tu�onal grant support team.  John G (applied last round) or I can share the last concept paper if

desired.

Warm Regards,

Royden

Attachments:
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